Yogurt Raita

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount
2.600
2.000
0.100
0.090
0.150

Sauce

Date
7/21/2012

Measure
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

Method of Preparation:
- Finely dice the cucumber.

- Mix all of the ingredients together being careful with the chilies, not to make too spicy.

Yogurt Raita

KG

Initials
CR

Ingredient
Cucumbers (6)
Yogurt
Coriander leaves
Green chilies
Green onions

Y

Preparation Method
peeled, seeded

chopped
seeded, small dice
finely sliced

Cost Per kilo

S 1.98

Product No.
20-100000814
20-100000588
20-100000883
20-100000873
20-100000836

Dated Edited: 5/7/2012



