## **Yogurt Raita**

Description:

Serving Size: 4 KG

Categories: Sauce

Cost Per kilo \$ 1.98

Action Date Initials
Created: 7/21/2012 CR

Revised:



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	<b>Preparation Method</b>	Product No.
2.600	kg	Cucumbers (6)	peeled, seeded	20-100000814
2.000	kg	Yogurt		20-100000588
0.100	kg	Coriander leaves	chopped	20-100000883
0.090	kg	Green chilies	seeded, small dice	20-100000873
0.150	kg	Green onions	finely sliced	20-100000836

## Method of Preparation:

- Finely dice the cucumber.
- Mix all of the ingredients together being careful with the chilies, not to make too spicy.

Yogurt Raita Dated Edited: 5/7/2012